Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 23106 Bye Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM Haruaki Taguchi
Division: JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa Spring 2020 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 48 39 55 52 61 0
Total: 87 100 102 105 116 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23106 Bye Team: 23101 JiyukukanAC Real Y
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:  Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 1 06160 Ito, Yohei
*9 1 10409 Yoshida, Hiroki
*8 1 05698 Ohno, Yuichi
*5 1 07820 Ono, Yoshihisa
*4 1 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 3 2 08578 Shigeji, Yuka
* 2 1 08864 Ichihara, Shinsuke
* 2 2 10882 Kurosawa, Kyohei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23102) Jiyukukan AC Panda On 2/5/2020 At No Match This Week

23106



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 23101 JiyukukanAC Real Y Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM Haruaki Taguchi

Division: JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 48 39 55 52 61 0
Total: 87 100 102 105 116 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23106 Bye Team: 23101 JiyukukanAC Real Y

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:  Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*8 1 06160 Ito, Yohei
*9 1 10409 Yoshida, Hiroki
*8 1 05698 Ohno, Yuichi
*5 1 07820 Ono, Yoshihisa
*4 1 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 3 2 08578 Shigeji, Yuka
* 2 1 08864 Ichihara, Shinsuke
* 2 2 10882 Kurosawa, Kyohei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23103) JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura On 2/5/2020 At Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

23101



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 23102 Jiyukukan AC Panda

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM Haruaki Taguchi

Division: JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 48 39 55 52 61 0
Total: 87 100 102 105 116 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23102 Jiyukukan AC Panda Team: 23104 JiyukukanAC DO

Host Location:  Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa Host Location:  Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki *6 1 09938 Shimada, Satoshi
*9 1 02022 Koguma, Kazuhiro *8 2 10526 Ando, Kazuyuki
*5 1 05798 Fujii, Yuta * 7 0 10408 Hashimoto, Nobuhito
* 4 2 05796 Furusaki, Reiji *4 1 09941 Kameda, Shuyu
* 3 0 10496 Nanba, Yoshiki * 3 1 11568 Ohura, Mizuki
* 2 2 10883 Tateishi, Ryota *3 2 11359  Sato, Asuka

N* 1 1 11197 Abiru, Hinako ¥3,000 * 2 2 11569  Higuchi, lkumi
* 5 2 06325 Miyagawa, Takahiro * 2 1 11570 Nishida, Issei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23106) Bye On 2/5/2020 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

23102



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 23104 JiyukukanAC DO

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM Haruaki Taguchi

Division: JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 48 39 55 52 61 0
Total: 87 100 102 105 116 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 23102 Jiyukukan AC Panda Team: 23104 JiyukukanAC DO

Host Location:  Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa Host Location:  Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki *6 1 09938 Shimada, Satoshi
*9 1 02022 Koguma, Kazuhiro *8 2 10526 Ando, Kazuyuki
*5 1 05798 Fujii, Yuta * 7 0 10408 Hashimoto, Nobuhito
* 4 2 05796 Furusaki, Reiji *4 1 09941 Kameda, Shuyu
* 3 0 10496 Nanba, Yoshiki * 3 1 11568 Ohura, Mizuki
* 2 2 10883 Tateishi, Ryota *3 2 11359  Sato, Asuka

N* 1 1 11197 Abiru, Hinako ¥3,000 * 2 2 11569  Higuchi, lkumi
* 5 2 06325 Miyagawa, Takahiro * 2 1 11570 Nishida, Issei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23105) JiyukukanAC Tofu On 2/5/2020 At Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

Division Rep(s):

23104



Scoresheet for Team: 23103 JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura

For Week Number:

Division: JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #:

1 2 3

3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

Points Last Week: 48 39 55 52 61 0
Total: 87 100 102 105 116 0

Home Team

Team: 23103 JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura
Host Location: Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

SL MP Player #
* 5 07205
07412
09363
06755
07821
06930
08246
10881
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shirakata, Ayana
Chiba, Naoyoshi
Yoshida, Masumi
Sugaya, Mio
Uchida, Eri
Yamagishi, Akito
Nakata, Ryo
Otomo, Yutaka

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Haruaki Taguchi

Team: 23105 JiyukukanAC Tofu

Host Location:

Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z 2
* %

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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08245
05590
06332
09023
09362
10542
09361
05589

Takahashi, Hideaki
Ajima, Ryo
Murakami, Yuko
Yamagishi, Miki
Suzuki, Shinpei
Tanaka, Eru
Omokawa, Hirotaka
Kasama, Takumi

(23101) JiyukukanAC Real Y On 2/5/2020 At Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

23103

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 23105 JiyukukanAC Tofu

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/29/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa Spring 2020 Session

Team #:

1 2 3

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

Points Last Week: 48 39 55 52 61 0
Total: 87 100 102 105 116 0

Home Team

Team: 23103 JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura
Host Location: Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

SL MP Player #
* 5 07205
07412
09363
06755
07821
06930
08246
10881

zZ
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shirakata, Ayana
Chiba, Naoyoshi
Yoshida, Masumi
Sugaya, Mio
Uchida, Eri
Yamagishi, Akito
Nakata, Ryo
Otomo, Yutaka

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Haruaki Taguchi

Team: 23105 JiyukukanAC Tofu

Host Location:

Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z 2
* %

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5
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08245
05590
06332
09023
09362
10542
09361
05589

Takahashi, Hideaki
Ajima, Ryo
Murakami, Yuko
Yamagishi, Miki
Suzuki, Shinpei
Tanaka, Eru
Omokawa, Hirotaka
Kasama, Takumi

(23104) JiyukukanAC DO On 2/5/2020 At Jiyukukan active Nishi-urawa

23105

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



